
Undeliverable envelope returned from the U.S. Post Office. 

Address is consistent with the Master Commission Directory or the Case Management System. 
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item 4 if Restricted Delivew is desired: II .. 

b % 8 l  Qsc. @453-Cb.T[ 

0 Addressee 

Registered 
f3 insured Mail 0 C.O.D. 

0 Return Receipt for Memhandise 

4. Restricted DelNeryl @im Fee) [II Yes 

Print your name and address on the reverse 

Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 

1. Anicle Addressed to: 

so that we can return the card to you. 

or on the fmnt if space permits. 

If YE?, enter delivery address below: f3 No 

. 



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Compliance investigation of M C  
Registration No. TI090, issued to Telecare, Inc. 
d/b/a Caretele, Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessmenl 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ231, issued to GTC 
Telecom Cop., for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessmenl 
Fees; Terw- 'OM e0rnp-a. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ552, issued to Network US, 
Inc. dmla CA Affinity, for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ667, issued to Myatel 
Corporation, for apparent first-time violation 
of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ697, issued to 
Communications Xchange, LLC, for apparenl 
first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., 
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of MC 
Registration No. TJ760, issued to IBN 
Intertelecom, Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

DOCKET NO. 090260-TI 

DOCKETNO. 090261-TI 

DOCKET NO. 090265-TI 

DOCKET NO. 090268-TI 

DOCKET NO. 090269-TI 

DOCKET NO. 090272-TI 
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In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ787, issued to Econotel, 
Corporation, for apparent first-time violation 
of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161. 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TJ884, issued to Global 
Teldata E, LLC, for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessmcnl 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TK043, issued to Payless 
Telephone Company, Inc., for apparent first- 
time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and 
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TK053, issued to Protection 
Plus of the FIorida Keys, hc.  d/b/a ENGAGE 
COMMUMCATIONS, for apparent first-time 
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessmen1 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of M C  
Registration No. TK054, issued to 
Communication Technology, Inc., for apparent 
first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., 
and Rule 2540161, F.A.C., Regulatorj 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC 
Registration No. TK080, issued to M Telecom, 
LLC, for apparent first-time violation ol 
Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, 

DOCKET NO. 090273-TI 
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DOCKET NO. 090278-TI 

DOCKET NO. 090279-TI 

DOCKET NO. 090280-TI 

DOCKET NO. 090281-TI 


